Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 9
17-01-2015 - 17:35

Masc., 50m Costas

Absolutos
Resultados Final

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome

Final
SEQUEIRA, Tomas Loia
GOMES, Rodrigo Martins
MENDES, Mateus Roque
BOLETA, Tiago Martins
AGAPITO, Bernardo Gameiro
FERNANDES, Pedro Miguel
ESTEVES, Francisco Mendes
DSQ BARBARA, Flavio Miguel

01 - Falsa Partida

Nogsrwwh R

Ano  Clube

98 CFArmacenenses

98 FC Ferreiras

96  Natacéo de Faro

98 Louletano / Loule Concelho
98 FC Ferreiras

97 Louletano / Loule Concelho
97 Portinado

95 CFArmacenenses

Tempo Final

29.62
30.25
30.33
30.64
31.03
31.33
32.18

TReac Pts

417
414
401
386
375
346

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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